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FRANCE 201611000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

6

7

8

10

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

DEPUISET Camille

MANDRET Camille

SERCIEN UGOLIN Oceane

GRIMAUD Manon

DEVILLE Elsa

NIANH Diankenba

LO Cira

SYLLA Dyenaba

BOUCHARD Kimberley

TOUBLANC Alicia

HUYNH Juliette

KIEFFER Ilona

SAJKA Marie Helene

ANDRETTI Kim  

PLAZANET Nelly

ROBERT Pauline

Goalkeeper

Pivot

Right Back

Left Wing

Right Back

Left Back

Goalkeeper

Left Wing

Right Wing

Right Wing

Goalkeeper

Left Back

Right Back

Center Back

Center Back

Pivot

17

18

18

20

20

20

19

19

20

20

18

19

18

20

20

19

 19.1

178

182

176

170

168

185

183

174

172

168

179

178

185

165

183

172

176.1

78

74

70

55

64

80

65

60

67

55

71

69

85

62

70

66

 68.2

10

2

17

2

4

11

17

8

2

17

17

11

  9.8

4

43

15

11

29

13

43

90

34

 31.3

A

B

C

D

E

F

PASCAL LAGARRIGUE Sylvie 

CALCAGNINI Eric 

BURGUIN David 

HECTOR Alexandra

PLESSIS Jean Yves 

PICOT Brice  

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

HEAD COACH

COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

DOCTOR

19/10/1998

16/11/1997

15/12/1997

12/04/1996

13/06/1996

14/02/1996

22/11/1996

04/04/1997

18/02/1996

03/05/1996

17/01/1998

19/05/1997

13/09/1997

09/02/1996

17/01/1996

12/12/1996

Birth Date Club

TOULON ST CYR VAR 

OGC NICE 

ISSY PARIS 

FLEURY LOIRET

FLEURY LOIRET

FLEURY LOIRET

NANTES LA

C.DIJON BOURGOGNE 

C.DIJON BOURGOGNE 

BREST BRETAGNE HB

OGC NICE 

ACHENHEIM

METZ HB

STELLA ST MAUR 

ES BESANCON

ES BESANCON

Late Replacement Notice

09/07/2016  12 Replaced 11 DOS REIS Ornella 

Replaced Player

11 DOS REIS Ornella Left Back 03/01/1997 19 METZ HB 176 66 11 24
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